10

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
Contest: NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - HARROGATE: 2002

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of

any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant
HOT GOSSIP

CABOODLE

SYNERGY

RAPPORT

NEW GENERATION

DUE SOUTH

CHEEK TO CHEEK

BRISTOL BLUE

SOPHISTICATZ

THE WOODSHED SPLINTER GROUP

Fit As A Fiddle
Il Be Seeing You

After You've Gone
Tired Of Me

Why Not Say Goodbye The Way We Said Hello
Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans

The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary
Liar Medley

If 1 Were You I'd Fall In Love With Me

Fat Al's Jazz Emporium

Over The Rainbow

Chase The Rain Away

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Il Never Write A Love Song Anymore

Each Time | Fall In Love
Yes Sir, That's My Baby

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Who's Sorry Now?

Shine On, Harvest Moon

Keep Young And Beautiful

Music: Debi Cox, Jean Sutton

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry

Singing: Tanya Jenkins, Kim Webb

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Mus
140
134

3

144

139
1

136

139
2

133

132
4

120

125
5

105

110
7

114

111
6

107

107
8

105

106
9

101

100
10

Pres
145
146

1

139

144
2

139

141
3

135

142
4

129

125
5

114

117
6

109

105
7

104

110
7

100

98
9

94

96
10

Sing Pen

141

143 0
1

139

140 0
2

128

133 0
4

134

128 0
3

127

129 0
5

112

115 0
6

110

110 0
7

106

107 0
9

108

111 0
8

105

99 0
10

Admin: Gillian Depledge Lowe, Norma Head, Marilyn Penketh, Pat Darby, Margaret de Wolf, Pauline Fox, Samantha

Roberts, Pauline Spiller

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version
6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

Totals

849

845

816

804

755

673

659

641

628

595

%

70.8

70.4

68.0

67.0

62.9

56.1

54.9

53.4

52.3

49.6

08 November 2002



