OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Contest: NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - HARROGATE: 2002

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

	Contestant			Mus	Pres	Sing	Pen	Totals	%
1	HOT GOSSIP	Fit As A Fiddle		140	145	141			
		I'll Be Seeing You		134	146	143	0	849	70.8
			Category rankings:	3	1	1			
2	CABOODLE	After You've Gone		144	139	139			
		Tired Of Me		139	144	140	0	845	70.4
			Category rankings:	1	2	2			
3	SYNERGY	Why Not Say Goodbye The Way We Said Hello		136	139	128			
		Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans		139	141	133	0	816	68.0
			Category rankings:	2	3	4			
4	RAPPORT	The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary		133	135	134			
		Liar Medley		132	142	128	0	804	67.0
			Category rankings:	4	4	3			
5	NEW GENERATION	If I Were You I'd Fall In Love With Me		120	129	127			
		Fat Al's Jazz Emporium		125	125	129	0	755	62.9
			Category rankings:	5	5	5			
6	DUE SOUTH	Over The Rainbow		105	114	112			
		Chase The Rain Away		110	117	115	0	673	56.1
			Category rankings:	7	6	6			
7	CHEEK TO CHEEK	The Moment I Saw Your Eyes		114	109	110			
		I'll Never Write A Love Song Anymore		111	105	110	0	659	54.9
			Category rankings:	6	7	7			
8	BRISTOL BLUE	Each Time I Fall In Love		107	104	106			
		Yes Sir, That's My Baby		107	110	107	0	641	53.4
			Category rankings:	8	7	9			
9	SOPHISTICATZ	The Moment I Saw Your Eyes		105	100	108			
		Who's Sorry Now?		106	98	111	0	628	52.3
			Category rankings:	9	9	8			
10	THE WOODSHED SPLINTER GROUP	Shine On, Harvest Moon		101	94	105			
		Keep Young And Beautiful		100	96	99	0	595	49.6
			Category rankings:	10	10	10			

Music: Debi Cox, Jean Sutton

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry

Singing: Tanya Jenkins, Kim Webb

Admin: Gillian Depledge Lowe, Norma Head, Marilyn Penketh, Pat Darby, Margaret de Wolf, Pauline Fox, Samantha

Roberts, Pauline Spiller

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version 6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

08 November 2002